SCAa

—

College Swimming Coaches Association of America

College Swimming Coaches Association of America- For Inmediate Release
March 5, 2014
Contact: Joel Shinofield, Executive Director

(540) 460-6563; joel@cscaa.org

CSCAA NCAA Division I Scholar All-America Teams

The College Swimming Coaches Association of America (CSCAA) is proud to
announce the 2013 Fall CSCAA Scholar All-America Teams. The CSCAA Scholar All-
America program is supported by Nike.

Team Scholar All America Award

The Team Scholar All American award is presented to college and university
swimming and diving teams, who have achieved a team grade point average of 3.0
or higher. The award is presented twice annually, once in the fall semester/term
and in the semester/term of the NCAA/NAIA/NJCAA Swimming and Diving
Championships (Winter/Spring).

Founded in 1922, the College Swimming Coaches Association of America is the
oldest professional organization of college coaches in America. The CSCAA is
dedicated to serving and providing leadership for the advancement of the sport of
swimming and diving at the collegiate level.

2013 CSCAA Fall Scholar All-America Team Honorees

The women of the University of Alabama posted the highest team average in DI with
a 3.60, while the Yale University men had the highest average among men'’s teams at
3.62, leading the nation for the second straight semester. Grand Canyon was the
only team to place both their men’s and women'’s teams in the top-5.

DI Women DI Men
University of Alabama 3.60 Yale University 3.62
Grand Canyon University 3.55 Harvard University 3.41
Southern lllinois University 3.55 American University 3.39
University of North Texas 3.55 Gardner-Webb University 3.38
Boise State 3.54 Grand Canyon University 3.36


mailto:joel@cscaa.org

SCAa

e

College Swimming Coaches Association of America
Wagner College 3.54 Northern Arizona University
Ball State University 3.52 Southern lllinois University
Fresno State 3.52 Missouri State University
Drexel University 3.51 Xavier University
Illinois State University 3.51 Florida International University
lona College 3.51 University of Denver
University of Toledo 3.51 Drexel University
University of Nevada Las Vegas 3.50 Seton Hall University
Rice University 3.48 Arizona State
University of Tennessee 3.48 Davidson College
Fairfield University 3.47 Northwestern University
Gardner-Webb University 3.47 University of Michigan
New Mexico State University 3.47 University of Notre Dame
American University 3.46 University of Utah
Duke University 3.46 University of San Diego
University of Arkansas 3.45 Seattle University
University of New Mexico 3.45 Stanford University
Clemson University 3.44 Dartmouth College
University of Denver 3.44 Oakland University
University of Northern
Colorado 3.44 West Virginia University
Bowling Green State University 3.43 Fairfield University
Seattle University 3.43 University of Alabama
University of Illinois 3.43 Colgate University
Miami University(Ohio) 3.42 Boston College
San Jose State University 3.42 Eastern Michigan University
The University of North Dakota 3.41 Fordham University
University of Evansville 3.41 Michigan State University
Xavier University 3.41 Ball State University
Missouri State University 3.40 University of Pennsylvania
Oakland University 3.40 Lafayette College
Bucknell University 3.39 Providence College
Canisius College 3.39 The University of North Dakota
Davidson College 3.39 University of Minnesota
Rutgers University 3.39 Duke University
University of Florida 3.39 South Dakota State University
University of Georgia 3.39 Canisius College
Eastern Illinois University 3.38 The Ohio State University
East Carolina University 3.37 Purdue University
Seton Hall University 3.37 University of Hawaii
University of Minnesota 3.37 University of Wyoming
University of Pittsburgh 3.37 Auburn University
University of Richmond 3.36 Princeton
Georgia Southern University 3.35 Cleveland State University
Saint Francis University 3.35 Georgia Tech

3.36
3.36
3.35
3.33
3.32
3.32
3.29
3.29
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.25
3.24
3.24
3.22
3.22

3.22
3.21
3.21
3.20
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.18
3.18
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.16
3.15
3.15
3.13
3.13
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.09
3.09
3.08
3.07



SCAa

—
College Swimming Coaches Association of America

Siena College 3.35 lona College

New Jersey Institute of
Texas Christian University 3.35 Technology
University of Maryland
Baltimore County 3.35 Virginia Tech

Indiana University-
The Ohio State University 3.34 Bloomington
University of Nevada 3.34 George Washington University
Cleveland State University 3.33 University of Arizona
Penn State University 3.33 Rider University
Towson University 3.33 University of Virginia

University of Wisconsin-Green
University of lowa 3.33 Bay
University of Virginia 3.33 Lehigh University
Eastern Michigan University 3.32 University at Buffalo
Southern Methodist University 3.32 University of Evansville
Washington State University 3.32 uscC
Wright State University 3.32 La Salle University
Northwestern 3.31 University of Cincinnati
Purdue University 3.31 William & Mary
University of Missouri 3.31 Eastern lllinois University
Columbia University 3.30 Texas Christian University
Mount St Mary's University 3.30 Western Kentucky University

Western

Kentucky
Northeastern University 3.30 University 3.00
Old Dominion University 3.30
Stanford University 3.30
Boston College 3.29
Colgate University 3.29
George Washington University 3.29
La Salle University 3.29
Arizona State 3.28
The University of Akron 3.28
University of Nebraska-Lincoln 3.28
Dartmouth College 3.27
Harvard University 3.27
The University of Texas at
Austin 3.27
Marshall University 3.25
Michigan State University 3.25
Ohio University 3.25
University of Louisville 3.25
Western Kentucky University 3.25

3.07

3.07

3.07

3.06
3.05
3.05
3.04
3.03

3.03
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.01
3.01
3.01
3.00
3.00
3.00



SCAa

—

College Swimming Coaches Association of America

Duquesne University
University of Hawaii

University of Miami
University of Wisconsin -
Madison

University of Wisconsin-Green
Bay

University of Southern
California

Pepperdine University
Providence College

Rider University

Cornell University
Lafayette College
University of Notre Dame
University of Rhode Island

University of Utah

Liberty University

The University of North
Carolina

UNC Asheville

University of Connecticut
University of Kansas

Indiana University-Bloomington
Lehigh University

University of Cincinnati
University of New Hampshire
Virginia Tech

San Diego State University

University of Arizona
University of Arkansas Little
Rock

Fordham University
Oregon State University
University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California
Berkeley

Auburn University
Colorado State University
South Dakota State University
University at Buffalo

3.24
3.24
3.24

3.24

3.24

3.24
3.23
3.23
3.23
3.22
3.22
3.22
3.22

3.21
3.20

3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.18

3.18

3.18
3.17
3.17

3.17

3.15
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.14



SCAa

—

College Swimming Coaches Association of America

North Carolina State University

Texas A&M University
University of California, Santa
Barbara

Brigham Young University
Central Connecticut State
University

Marist College

Princeton University

Campbell University

Sacred Heart University
University of California, Davis
University of Illinois at Chicago
University of Wyoming

James Madison University
Western lllinois University
Binghamton University

lowa State University

The University of South Dakota
West Virginia University

Cal State University, Bakersfield
Georgia Tech

Manhattan College

William & Mary

Florida Atlantic University

United States Air Force
Academy

3.13
3.13

3.12
3.11

3.11
3.11
3.11
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.09
3.09
3.07
3.07
3.06
3.05
3.04
3.03
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.01

3.01



