



College Swimming Coaches Association of America- For Immediate Release March 5, 2014

Contact: Joel Shinofield, Executive Director

(540) 460-6563; joel@cscaa.org

CSCAA NCAA Division I Scholar All-America Teams

The College Swimming Coaches Association of America (CSCAA) is proud to announce the 2013 Fall CSCAA Scholar All-America Teams. The CSCAA Scholar All-America program is supported by Nike.

Team Scholar All America Award

The Team Scholar All American award is presented to college and university swimming and diving teams, who have achieved a team grade point average of 3.0 or higher. The award is presented twice annually, once in the fall semester/term and in the semester/term of the NCAA/NAIA/NJCAA Swimming and Diving Championships (Winter/Spring).

Founded in 1922, the College Swimming Coaches Association of America is the oldest professional organization of college coaches in America. The CSCAA is dedicated to serving and providing leadership for the advancement of the sport of swimming and diving at the collegiate level.

2013 CSCAA Fall Scholar All-America Team Honorees

The women of the University of Alabama posted the highest team average in DI with a 3.60, while the Yale University men had the highest average among men's teams at 3.62, leading the nation for the second straight semester. Grand Canyon was the only team to place both their men's and women's teams in the top-5.

DI Women		DI Men	
University of Alabama	3.60	Yale University	3.62
Grand Canyon University	3.55	Harvard University	3.41
Southern Illinois University	3.55	American University	3.39
University of North Texas	3.55	Gardner-Webb University	3.38
Boise State	3.54	Grand Canyon University	3.36



College	Swimmina	Coaches	Association	of America

Wagner College	3.54	Northern Arizona University	3.36
Ball State University	3.52	Southern Illinois University	3.36
Fresno State	3.52	Missouri State University	3.35
Drexel University	3.51	Xavier University	3.33
Illinois State University	3.51	Florida International University	3.32
Iona College	3.51	University of Denver	3.32
University of Toledo	3.51	Drexel University	3.29
University of Nevada Las Vegas	3.50	Seton Hall University	3.29
Rice University	3.48	Arizona State	3.26
University of Tennessee	3.48	Davidson College	3.26
Fairfield University	3.47	Northwestern University	3.26
Gardner-Webb University	3.47	University of Michigan	3.26
New Mexico State University	3.47	University of Notre Dame	3.26
American University	3.46	University of Utah	3.26
Duke University	3.46	University of San Diego	3.25
University of Arkansas	3.45	Seattle University	3.24
University of New Mexico	3.45	Stanford University	3.24
Clemson University	3.44	Dartmouth College	3.22
University of Denver	3.44	Oakland University	3.22
University of Northern			
Colorado	3.44	West Virginia University	3.22
Bowling Green State University	3.43	Fairfield University	3.21
Seattle University	3.43	University of Alabama	3.21
University of Illinois	3.43	Colgate University	3.20
Miami University(Ohio)	3.42	Boston College	3.19
San Jose State University	3.42	Eastern Michigan University	3.19
The University of North Dakota	3.41	Fordham University	3.19
University of Evansville	3.41	Michigan State University	3.19
Xavier University	3.41	Ball State University	3.18
Missouri State University	3.40	University of Pennsylvania	3.18
Oakland University	3.40	Lafayette College	3.17
Bucknell University	3.39	Providence College	3.17
Canisius College	3.39	The University of North Dakota	3.17
Davidson College	3.39	University of Minnesota	3.16
Rutgers University	3.39	Duke University	3.15
University of Florida	3.39	South Dakota State University	3.15
University of Georgia	3.39	Canisius College	3.13
Eastern Illinois University	3.38	The Ohio State University	3.13
East Carolina University	3.37	Purdue University	3.12
Seton Hall University	3.37	University of Hawaii	3.12
University of Minnesota	3.37	University of Wyoming	3.12
University of Pittsburgh	3.37	Auburn University	3.09
University of Richmond	3.36	Princeton	3.09
Georgia Southern University	3.35	Cleveland State University	3.08
Saint Francis University	3.35	Georgia Tech	3.07



	College Swimming Coaches A	ssociation of America	
Siena College	3.35	Iona College	3.07
		New Jersey Institute of	
Texas Christian University	3.35	Technology	3.07
University of Maryland			
Baltimore County	3.35	Virginia Tech	3.07
		Indiana University-	
The Ohio State University	3.34	Bloomington	3.06
University of Nevada	3.34	George Washington University	3.05
Cleveland State University	3.33	University of Arizona	3.05
Penn State University	3.33	Rider University	3.04
Towson University	3.33	University of Virginia	3.03
		University of Wisconsin-Green	
University of Iowa	3.33	Bay	3.03
University of Virginia	3.33	Lehigh University	3.02
Eastern Michigan University	3.32	University at Buffalo	3.02
Southern Methodist University	•	University of Evansville	3.02
Washington State University	3.32	USC	3.02
Wright State University	3.32	La Salle University	3.01
Northwestern	3.31	University of Cincinnati	3.01
Purdue University	3.31	William & Mary	3.01
University of Missouri	3.31	Eastern Illinois University	3.00
Columbia University	3.30	Texas Christian University	3.00
Mount St Mary's University	3.30	Western Kentucky University	3.00
		Western	
		Kentucky	
Northeastern University	3.30	University 3.00	
Old Dominion University	3.30		
Stanford University	3.30		
Boston College	3.29		
Colgate University	3.29		
George Washington Universit	ty 3.29		
La Salle University	3.29		
Arizona State	3.28		
The University of Akron	3.28		
University of Nebraska-Lincol			
Dartmouth College	3.27		
•			
Harvard University	3.27		
The University of Texas at Austin	3.27		
Marshall University	3.25		
Michigan State University	3.25		
Ohio University	3.25		
University of Louisville	3.25		
Western Kentucky University	3.25		



College Swimming Coaches Association of America

	College Swimming Coal
Duquesne University	3.24
University of Hawaii	3.24
University of Miami	3.24
University of Wisconsin -	
Madison	3.24
University of Wisconsin-Green	
Bay	3.24
University of Southern California	2.24
	3.24
Pepperdine University	3.23
Providence College	3.23
Rider University	3.23
Cornell University	3.22
Lafayette College	3.22
University of Notre Dame	3.22
University of Rhode Island	3.22
University of Utah	3.21
Liberty University	3.20
The University of North	
Carolina	3.20
UNC Asheville	3.20
University of Connecticut	3.20
University of Kansas	3.20
Indiana University-Bloomingto	
Lehigh University	3.19
University of Cincinnati	3.19
University of New Hampshire	3.19
Virginia Tech	3.19
San Diego State University	3.18
University of Arizona	3.18
University of Arkansas Little Rock	3.18
Fordham University	3.16
•	3.17
Oregon State University University of California, Los	5.17
Angeles	3.17
University of California	3.17
Berkeley	3.15
Auburn University	3.14
Colorado State University	3.14
South Dakota State University	
University at Buffalo	3.14
chineson, ac barraio	3.1 1



College	Swimming	Coaches	Association	of America

North Carolina State University	3.13
Texas A&M University	3.13
University of California, Santa	
Barbara	3.12
Brigham Young University	3.11
Central Connecticut State	
University	3.11
Marist College	3.11
Princeton University	3.11
Campbell University	3.10
Sacred Heart University	3.10
University of California, Davis	3.10
University of Illinois at Chicago	3.09
University of Wyoming	3.09
James Madison University	3.07
Western Illinois University	3.07
Binghamton University	3.06
Iowa State University	3.05
The University of South Dakota	3.04
West Virginia University	3.03
Cal State University, Bakersfield	3.02
Georgia Tech	3.02
Manhattan College	3.02
William & Mary	3.02
Florida Atlantic University	3.01
United States Air Force	
Academy	3.01